This Series Lights Are Available To Choose Different Surface Plates
l "' I
I•
MAG led light MBG led light
Recessed light with niche Wall mounted light with bracket plate
WL-MAG
Model •••Mf!Hifiii Color
WL-MAG-LED072TB 6W 12V 72 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MAG-LED072TC 6W 12V 72 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MAG-LED144TB 12W 12V 144 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MAG-LED144TC 12W 12V 144 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MAG-LED252TB 18W 12V 252 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MAG-LED252TC 18W 12V 252 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MAG-LED324TB 24W 12V 324 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MAG-LED324TC 24W 12V 324 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MBG
Model •••wrH+Bi Color
WL-MBG-LED072TB 6W 12V 72 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MBG-LED072TC 6W 12V 72 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MBG-LED144TB 12W 12V 144 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MBG-LED144TC 12W 12V 144 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MBG-LED252TB 18W 12V 252 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MBG-LED252TC 18W 12V 252 Resin filled RGB color
WL-MBG-LED324TB 24W 12V 324 Resin filled cool/warm white
WL-MAG-LED324TC 24W 12V 324 Resin filled RGB color
..
255
90